
rg n° idendité club licence né cat sx rg PIC rg tps final 3+2+1 rg

1 301 ROBART David Baie de Somme 030650491622ms3fra 75 S3 H 1 oui 1 00:58:45 1
2 302 BAHEUX Tony Baie de Somme 030652848653ms2fra 84 S2 H 2 oui 2 00:58:59 2
3 306 CHIVOT Arnaud Amiens 030625495784ms1fra 87 S1 H 3 oui 3 00:59:12 3
4 399 BROHEZ Pierre Baie de Somme 030656387284ms1fra 88 S1 H 4 oui 4 00:59:52 4
5 393 WALLOIS Wilfried Baie de Somme 030655167999ms2fra 80 S2 H 5 oui 5 01:01:49 5
6 323 VOTTE Julien Compiègne 030170498584ms1fra 86 S1 H 6 oui 6 01:01:57 6
7 304 MANABRE Gwendal Baie de Somme 030655166284mjufra 90 JU H 1 oui 1 01:02:00 7
8 344 CHANTREUX Stéphane Noyon PT 030591806336mv1fra 69 V1 H 1 oui 1 01:04:16 8
9 363 POËTTE Jérémy P3 Noyon 030080514142ms3fra 77 S3 H 7 oui 7 01:05:01 9
10 321 ALLART Julien Amiens 030626388350ms2fra 80 S2 H 8 oui 8 01:05:21 10
11 305 GUEUDET Eric Baie de Somme 030654902999ms3fra 79 S3 H 9 oui 9 01:05:29 11
12 410 TANDART David Soissons 030208658350ms2fra 83 S2 H 10 oui 10 01:05:33 12
13 319 GOGIBUS Valentin Amiens 030627518884mjufra 90 JU H 2 oui 2 01:05:40 13
14 362 PLU Johan P3 Noyon 030084926884mjufra 91 JU H 3 oui 3 01:06:00 14
15 322 PRUVOST Eddy Compiègne 030173236043mv1fra 65 V1 H 2 oui 2 01:07:00 15
16 343 CHANTREUX David Noyon PT 030590477152mv1fra 69 V1 H 3 oui 3 01:07:05 16
17 402 LEBLANC Cyril Ham 030157517636ms1fra 85 S1 H 11 oui 11 01:07:06 17
18 360 DEMAZURE Arnaud P3 Noyon 030084568432ms4fra 71 S4 H 12 oui 12 01:07:26 18
19 315 BAYARD Frédéric Amiens 030620514736ms3fra 77 S3 H 13 oui 13 01:08:25 19
20 347 GOBLET Dominique Noyon PT 030592210050ms4fra 71 S4 H 14 oui 14 01:08:57 20
21 373 GOFFART Jérôme Omois 030197549636ms4fra 74 S4 H 15 oui 15 01:09:00 21
22 366 DIRINGER Corinne CN Paris 010153948350fs4fra 72 S4 F 1 non 1 01:09:16 22
23 394 DASILVA Thomas Amiens 030628429823ms2fra 82 S2 H 16 oui 16 01:09:21 23
24 325 DELABRANCHE Fabien Compiègne 030177551294ms1fra 87 S1 H 17 oui 17 01:09:33 24
25 318 FOUGEREUX Alex Amiens 030627826631ms2fra 82 S2 H 18 oui 18 01:09:35 25
26 365 ROUSSEL Eric P3 Noyon 030088201660ms3fra 76 S3 H 19 oui 19 01:09:44 26
27 358 DARRAS Emilie P3 Noyon 030080479442fs1fra 86 S1 F 2 oui 2 01:10:04 27
28 359 DARRAS Michel P3 Noyon 030080477632mv3fra 57 V3 H 4 oui 4 01:10:05 28
29 384 DARTOIS Régis Ronchin 020067196136mv1fra 69 V1 H 5 non 5 01:10:16 29
30 383 LEJEUNE Ludovis Arras 020668432132mv1fra 69 V1 H 6 non 6 01:10:22 30
31 367 BEAU Marc CN Paris 010150110699mv2fra 60 V2 H 7 non 7 01:10:44 31
32 340 MASURE Samuel Beauvais 030280476150mv1fra 69 V1 H 8 oui 8 01:11:05 32
33 336 HOUZET Bruno Beauvais 030286389332ms3fra 79 S3 H 20 oui 20 01:11:28 33
34 310 MAISSE Fabrice Amiens 030620515232mv2fra 61 V2 H 9 oui 9 01:11:41 34
35 352 CAMUS Laurent Noyon PT 030590477947MV1FRA 65 V1 H 10 oui 10 01:12:06 35
36 326 DESPREZ Julien St Quentin 030678539736ms3fra 75 S3 H 21 oui 21 01:12:19 36
37 364 POMARES Cindy P3 Noyon 030086561984fjufra 90 JU F 1 oui 1 01:12:26 37
38 395 SURAULT Jean Pierre Compiègne 030173684936mv2fra 62 V2 H 11 oui 11 01:12:27 38
39 338 LOMBARD Mathieu Beauvais 030288209284ms1fra 86 S1 H 22 oui 22 01:12:46 39
40 368 HENNEUSE Mattia Avion 020238438336ms2fra 82 S2 H 23 non 23 01:12:54 40
41 398 HILLION Christophe St Quentin 030677798336ms4fra 72 S4 H 24 oui 24 01:12:57 41
42 409 VERPILLOT Laurent Reims 040070554342mv1fra 69 V1 H 12 non 12 01:13:23 42
43 339 MARECHAL Daniel Beauvais 030280517460mv2fra 62 V2 H 13 oui 13 01:13:30 43
44 411 LEVECOT Benjamin CM 77 S3 H 25 non 25 01:13:34 44
45 400 DEBIAK Rudy St Quentin 030778201850mv1fra 68 V1 H 14 oui 14 01:13:36 45
46 330 GROULARD Laurent St Quentin 70 S4 H 26 non 26 01:13:46 46
47 334 CAZIER Gaël Beauvais 030280007143ms4fra 73 S4 H 27 oui 27 01:13:48 47
48 312 CNUDDE Olivier Amiens 030628204732ms4fra 71 S4 H 28 oui 28 01:13:57 48
49 332 DELAFONTAINE Marie Beauvais 030283919832fs2fra 84 S2 F 3 oui 3 01:14:01 49
50 355 CHORON Michel Crépy en Valois 56 V3 H 15 non 15 01:14:12 50

HAM   :   31 mai 2009
TRIATHLON SPRINT   (organisation de : U S HAM Triathlon)



rg n° idendité club licence né cat sx rg PIC rg tps final 3+2+1 rg

HAM   :   31 mai 2009
TRIATHLON SPRINT   (organisation de : U S HAM Triathlon)

51 386 MARTIN Jean-François NL CM 58 V3 H 16 non 16 01:14:16 51
52 320 SALEM Azzedine Amiens 030628538522ms4fra 70 S4 H 29 oui 29 01:14:24 52
53 307 MARTIN Nicolas Amiens 030627891750ms2fra 82 S2 H 30 oui 30 01:14:25 53
54 369 TROJAN Jean Jacques Avion 020233891336ms4fra 70 S4 H 31 non 31 01:14:31 54
55 381 PIERRE François Reims 040070546432mv1fra 69 V1 H 17 non 17 01:15:03 55
56 391 NOEL David NL CM H non 01:15:20 56
57 356 AOUT David P3 Noyon 030085161136ms2fra 80 S2 H 32 oui 32 01:15:34 57
58 390 VAUVILLE David NL CM 68 V1 H 18 non 18 01:15:38 58
59 371 SAUTELET Karine Avion 020235037550fs4fra 69 V1 F 1 non 1 01:16:02 59
60 370 SAUTELET Denis Avion 020235037447mv1fra 68 V1 H 19 non 19 01:16:03 60
61 303 CARTON Mathieu Baie de Somme 032657896999ms3fra 79 S3 H 33 oui 33 01:16:08 61
62 401 TONDEUR Denis Cambrai 02064626332mv3fra 59 V3 H 20 non 20 01:17:00 62
63 389 ADER Gaétan NL CM 72 S4 H 34 non 34 01:17:04 63
64 350 PSUJA Laurent Noyon PT 030598208550mv1fra 66 V1 H 21 oui 21 01:17:07 64
65 335 DUHAMEL Laetitia Beauvais 030287744084fs1fra 87 S1 F 4 oui 4 01:17:14 65
66 385 LAVENU Raymond Evreux 190014637899ms4fra 73 S4 H 35 non 35 01:17:34 66
67 379 HAYOT Christophe Soissons 030207550442ms4fra 72 S4 H 36 oui 36 01:17:50 67
68 342 FOUBERT Dominique Beauvais 030288201050mv1fra 69 V1 H 22 oui 22 01:17:55 68
69 348 PSUJA Rémi Noyon PT 030598208484mjufra 90 JU H 4 oui 4 01:18:44 69
70 396 TARDIEU Laurent St Quentin 030678202432mv1fra 65 V1 H 23 oui 23 01:18:45 70
71 357 BRUNOIS Théo P3 Noyon 030086949984mcafra 92 CA H 1 oui 1 01:19:09 71
72 354 DASILVA Hervé Crépy en Valois 030307091547ms4fra 70 S4 H 37 oui 37 01:19:13 72
73 314 BLONDEEL Eléonore Amiens 030628204684fs1fra 81 S1 F 5 oui 5 01:20:01 73
74 380 GUENOT Franck Tripassion 011856559850ms4fra 73 S4 H 38 non 38 01:20:05 74
75 317 JENOT Joël Amiens 030627516670ms4fra 70 S4 H 39 non 39 01:20:14 75
76 316 CAUCHY Stéphane Amiens 030627743832ms3fra 70 S4 H 40 oui 40 01:20:33 76
77 331 BAUWENS Joël Beauvais 030282215532mv3fra 57 V3 H 24 oui 24 01:21:07 77
78 388 GRATTEPANCHE Denis NL CM 65 V1 H 25 non 25 01:21:30 78
79 377 DELBAERE Thierry Attichy 030637216536ms4fra 73 S4 H 41 oui 41 01:21:31 79
80 337 LEGRAND Gervais Beauvais 030288209147mv2fra 62 V2 H 26 oui 26 01:22:09 80
81 308 DUBOIS Jérôme Amiens 030628205384ms1fra 87 S1 H 42 oui 42 01:22:36 81
82 313 TREHEL Mélanie Amiens 030628204884fs1fra 87 S1 F 6 oui 6 01:23:04 82
83 375 DELOT Justine Ham 030157516484fs1fra 89 S1 F 7 oui 7 01:25:01 83
84 309 DUBOIS Patrice Amiens 030624302048mv2fra 64 V2 H 27 oui 27 01:25:24 84
85 378 MARCY Gilles Vineuil 170158372336ms4fra 72 S4 H 43 non 43 01:26:19 85
86 324 KERSANTE Marylène Compiègne 030178206832fv3fra 57 V3 F 2 oui 2 01:26:24 86
87 408 COSTA Christophe Reims CM 68 V1 H 28 non 28 01:28:17 87
88 403 TAVERNIER Olivier St Quentin 030678202547mv1fra 69 V1 H 29 oui 29 01:28:42 88
89 327 HACHET Annick St Quentin 030677553231fv1fra 65 V1 F 3 oui 3 01:30:04 89
90 353 BLANCHET Didier Crépy en Valois 030300508699mv2fra 62 V2 H 30 oui 30 01:30:52 90
91 374 DELOT Emma Ham 030156950984fcafra 93 CA F 1 oui 1 01:31:34 91
92 392 REGNIEZ Alexandre NL CM 78 S3 H 44 non 44 01:31:46 92
93 341 DEROUSSEN Bénédicte Beauvais 030285160132fv3fra 58 V3 F 4 oui 4 01:32:51 93
94 397 MERIEUX Maurice St Quentin 030677924432mv4fra 50 V4 H 31 oui 31 01:33:49 94
95 387 DECONNINCK Elisabeth NL CM 56 V3 F 5 non 5 01:34:38 95
96 329 HENOCQUE Hugo St Quentin 030678539184mjufra 90 JU H 5 oui 5 01:37:27 96
97 372 FERMYNPICKAERT Cathy Omois 030197149636ms4fra 69 V1 F 6 oui 6 01:37:32 97
98 346 GACIARZ Aline Noyon PT 030593164143fv3fra 57 V3 F 7 oui 7 01:39:57 98
nc 361 DOREE Guillaume P3 Noyon 030084501084mjufra 90 JU H oui Abandon nc
nc 328 HENOCQUE Jean St Quentin 03067384032mv2fra 60 V2 H oui Abandon nc



rg n° idendité club licence né cat sx rg PIC rg tps final 3+2+1 rg

HAM   :   31 mai 2009
TRIATHLON SPRINT   (organisation de : U S HAM Triathlon)

nc 333 BRIERE Bernard Beauvais 030286955248mv3fra 59 V3 H oui Abandon nc
nc 345 PILOT Romain Noyon PT 030596924384mcafra 92 CA H oui Abandon nc
nc 311 BOULOT Maurice Amiens 030620490532mv1fra 69 V1 H oui nc
nc 349 BERNARD David Noyon PT 030594569560ms4fra 71 S4 H oui nc
nc 351 LAGANT Max Noyon PT 030590477452ms4fra 73 S4 H oui nc
nc 376 HERTOUT Christophe Montdidier 030554568732mv2fra 64 V2 H oui nc
nc 382 MONTY Mélanie Creil 030227456642fs3fra 79 S3 F oui nc

rg n° idendité club licence né cat sx rg PIC rg tps final 3+2+1 rg

1 301 ROBART David Baie de Somme 030650491622ms3fra 75 S3 H 1 oui 1 00:58:45 1
2 302 BAHEUX Tony Baie de Somme 030652848653ms2fra 84 S2 H 2 oui 2 00:58:59 2
3 306 CHIVOT Arnaud Amiens 030625495784ms1fra 87 S1 H 3 oui 3 00:59:12 3
4 399 BROHEZ Pierre Baie de Somme 030656387284ms1fra 88 S1 H 4 oui 4 00:59:52 4
5 393 WALLOIS Wilfried Baie de Somme 030655167999ms2fra 80 S2 H 5 oui 5 01:01:49 5
6 323 VOTTE Julien Compiègne 030170498584ms1fra 86 S1 H 6 oui 6 01:01:57 6
7 304 MANABRE Gwendal Baie de Somme 030655166284mjufra 90 JU H 1 oui 1 01:02:00 7
8 344 CHANTREUX Stéphane Noyon PT 030591806336mv1fra 69 V1 H 1 oui 1 01:04:16 8
9 363 POËTTE Jérémy P3 Noyon 030080514142ms3fra 77 S3 H 7 oui 7 01:05:01 9
10 321 ALLART Julien Amiens 030626388350ms2fra 80 S2 H 8 oui 8 01:05:21 10
11 305 GUEUDET Eric Baie de Somme 030654902999ms3fra 79 S3 H 9 oui 9 01:05:29 11
12 410 TANDART David Soissons 030208658350ms2fra 83 S2 H 10 oui 10 01:05:33 12
13 319 GOGIBUS Valentin Amiens 030627518884mjufra 90 JU H 2 oui 2 01:05:40 13
14 362 PLU Johan P3 Noyon 030084926884mjufra 91 JU H 3 oui 3 01:06:00 14
15 322 PRUVOST Eddy Compiègne 030173236043mv1fra 65 V1 H 2 oui 2 01:07:00 15
16 343 CHANTREUX David Noyon PT 030590477152mv1fra 69 V1 H 3 oui 3 01:07:05 16
17 402 LEBLANC Cyril Ham 030157517636ms1fra 85 S1 H 11 oui 11 01:07:06 17
18 360 DEMAZURE Arnaud P3 Noyon 030084568432ms4fra 71 S4 H 12 oui 12 01:07:26 18
19 315 BAYARD Frédéric Amiens 030620514736ms3fra 77 S3 H 13 oui 13 01:08:25 19
20 347 GOBLET Dominique Noyon PT 030592210050ms4fra 71 S4 H 14 oui 14 01:08:57 20
21 373 GOFFART Jérôme Omois 030197549636ms4fra 74 S4 H 15 oui 15 01:09:00 21
23 394 DASILVA Thomas Amiens 030628429823ms2fra 82 S2 H 16 oui 16 01:09:21 23
24 325 DELABRANCHE Fabien Compiègne 030177551294ms1fra 87 S1 H 17 oui 17 01:09:33 24
25 318 FOUGEREUX Alex Amiens 030627826631ms2fra 82 S2 H 18 oui 18 01:09:35 25
26 365 ROUSSEL Eric P3 Noyon 030088201660ms3fra 76 S3 H 19 oui 19 01:09:44 26
27 358 DARRAS Emilie P3 Noyon 030080479442fs1fra 86 S1 F 1 oui 1 01:10:04 27
28 359 DARRAS Michel P3 Noyon 030080477632mv3fra 57 V3 H 4 oui 4 01:10:05 28
29 340 MASURE Samuel Beauvais 030280476150mv1fra 69 V1 H 5 oui 5 01:11:05 29
30 336 HOUZET Bruno Beauvais 030286389332ms3fra 79 S3 H 20 oui 20 01:11:28 30
31 310 MAISSE Fabrice Amiens 030620515232mv2fra 61 V2 H 6 oui 6 01:11:41 31
32 352 CAMUS Laurent Noyon PT 030590477947MV1FRA 65 V1 H 7 oui 7 01:12:06 32
33 326 DESPREZ Julien St Quentin 030678539736ms3fra 75 S3 H 21 oui 21 01:12:19 33
34 364 POMARES Cindy P3 Noyon 030086561984fjufra 90 JU F 1 oui 1 01:12:26 34
35 395 SURAULT Jean Pierre Compiègne 030173684936mv2fra 62 V2 H 8 oui 8 01:12:27 35
36 338 LOMBARD Mathieu Beauvais 030288209284ms1fra 86 S1 H 22 oui 22 01:12:46 36
37 398 HILLION Christophe St Quentin 030677798336ms4fra 72 S4 H 23 oui 23 01:12:57 37
38 339 MARECHAL Daniel Beauvais 030280517460mv2fra 62 V2 H 9 oui 9 01:13:30 38
39 400 DEBIAK Rudy St Quentin 030778201850mv1fra 68 V1 H 10 oui 10 01:13:36 39

HAM   :   31 mai 2009
CHAMPIONNAT DE PICARDIE DE TRIATHLON SPRINT   (organisation de : U S HAM Triathlon)



rg n° idendité club licence né cat sx rg PIC rg tps final 3+2+1 rg

HAM   :   31 mai 2009
TRIATHLON SPRINT   (organisation de : U S HAM Triathlon)

40 330 GROULARD Laurent St Quentin 70 S4 H 24 oui 24 01:13:46 40
41 334 CAZIER Gaël Beauvais 030280007143ms4fra 73 S4 H 25 oui 25 01:13:48 41
42 312 CNUDDE Olivier Amiens 030628204732ms4fra 71 S4 H 26 oui 26 01:13:57 42
43 332 DELAFONTAINE Marie Beauvais 030283919832fs2fra 84 S2 F 2 oui 2 01:14:01 43

355 CHORON Michel Crépy en Valois 56 V3 H 15 non 01:14:12
44 320 SALEM Azzedine Amiens 030628538522ms4fra 70 S4 H 27 oui 27 01:14:24 44
45 307 MARTIN Nicolas Amiens 030627891750ms2fra 82 S2 H 28 oui 28 01:14:25 45
46 356 AOUT David P3 Noyon 030085161136ms2fra 80 S2 H 29 oui 29 01:15:34 46
47 303 CARTON Mathieu Baie de Somme 032657896999ms3fra 79 S3 H 30 oui 30 01:16:08 47
48 350 PSUJA Laurent Noyon PT 030598208550mv1fra 66 V1 H 11 oui 11 01:17:07 48
49 335 DUHAMEL Laetitia Beauvais 030287744084fs1fra 87 S1 F 3 oui 3 01:17:14 49
50 379 HAYOT Christophe Soissons 030207550442ms4fra 72 S4 H 31 oui 31 01:17:50 50
51 342 FOUBERT Dominique Beauvais 030288201050mv1fra 69 V1 H 12 oui 12 01:17:55 51
52 348 PSUJA Rémi Noyon PT 030598208484mjufra 90 JU H 4 oui 4 01:18:44 52
53 396 TARDIEU Laurent St Quentin 030678202432mv1fra 65 V1 H 13 oui 13 01:18:45 53
54 357 BRUNOIS Théo P3 Noyon 030086949984mcafra 92 CA H 1 oui 1 01:19:09 54
55 354 DASILVA Hervé Crépy en Valois 030307091547ms4fra 70 S4 H 32 oui 32 01:19:13 55
56 314 BLONDEEL Eléonore Amiens 030628204684fs1fra 81 S1 F 4 oui 4 01:20:01 56
57 317 JENOT Joël Amiens 030627516670ms4fra 70 S4 H 33 non 33 01:20:14 57
58 316 CAUCHY Stéphane Amiens 030627743832ms3fra 70 S4 H 34 oui 34 01:20:33 58
59 331 BAUWENS Joël Beauvais 030282215532mv3fra 57 V3 H 14 oui 14 01:21:07 59
60 377 DELBAERE Thierry Attichy 030637216536ms4fra 73 S4 H 35 oui 35 01:21:31 60
61 337 LEGRAND Gervais Beauvais 030288209147mv2fra 62 V2 H 15 oui 15 01:22:09 61
62 308 DUBOIS Jérôme Amiens 030628205384ms1fra 87 S1 H 36 oui 36 01:22:36 62
63 313 TREHEL Mélanie Amiens 030628204884fs1fra 87 S1 F 5 oui 5 01:23:04 63
64 375 DELOT Justine Ham 030157516484fs1fra 89 S1 F 6 oui 6 01:25:01 64
65 309 DUBOIS Patrice Amiens 030624302048mv2fra 64 V2 H 16 oui 16 01:25:24 65
66 324 KERSANTE Marylène Compiègne 030178206832fv3fra 57 V3 F 1 oui 1 01:26:24 66
67 403 TAVERNIER Olivier St Quentin 030678202547mv1fra 69 V1 H 17 oui 17 01:28:42 67
68 327 HACHET Annick St Quentin 030677553231fv1fra 65 V1 F 2 oui 2 01:30:04 68
69 353 BLANCHET Didier Crépy en Valois 030300508699mv2fra 62 V2 H 18 oui 18 01:30:52 69
70 374 DELOT Emma Ham 030156950984fcafra 93 CA F 1 oui 1 01:31:34 70
71 341 DEROUSSEN Bénédicte Beauvais 030285160132fv3fra 58 V3 F 3 oui 3 01:32:51 71
72 397 MERIEUX Maurice St Quentin 030677924432mv4fra 50 V4 H 19 oui 19 01:33:49 72
73 329 HENOCQUE Hugo St Quentin 030678539184mjufra 90 JU H 5 oui 5 01:37:27 73
74 372 FERMYNPICKAERT Cathy Omois 030197149636ms4fra 69 V1 F 4 oui 4 01:37:32 74
75 346 GACIARZ Aline Noyon PT 030593164143fv3fra 57 V3 F 5 oui 5 01:39:57 75

rg n° idendité club licence né cat sx rg PIC rg tps final 3+2+1 rg

1 301 ROBART David Baie de Somme 030650491622ms3fra 75 S3 H 1 oui 1 00:58:45 1
2 302 BAHEUX Tony Baie de Somme 030652848653ms2fra 84 S2 H 2 oui 2 00:58:59 2
3 306 CHIVOT Arnaud Amiens 030625495784ms1fra 87 S1 H 3 oui 3 00:59:12 3
7 304 MANABRE Gwendal Baie de Somme 030655166284mjufra 90 JU H 1 oui 1 01:02:00 7
8 344 CHANTREUX Stéphane Noyon PT 030591806336mv1fra 69 V1 H 1 oui 1 01:04:16 8
13 319 GOGIBUS Valentin Amiens 030627518884mjufra 90 JU H 2 oui 2 01:05:40 13
14 362 PLU Johan P3 Noyon 030084926884mjufra 91 JU H 3 oui 3 01:06:00 14
15 322 PRUVOST Eddy Compiègne 030173236043mv1fra 65 V1 H 2 oui 2 01:07:00 15

HAM   :   31 mai 2009
CHAMPIONNAT DE PICARDIE PODIUMS   (organisation de : U S HAM Triathlon)



rg n° idendité club licence né cat sx rg PIC rg tps final 3+2+1 rg

HAM   :   31 mai 2009
TRIATHLON SPRINT   (organisation de : U S HAM Triathlon)

16 343 CHANTREUX David Noyon PT 030590477152mv1fra 69 V1 H 3 oui 3 01:07:05 16
27 358 DARRAS Emilie P3 Noyon 030080479442fs1fra 86 S1 F 1 oui 1 01:10:04 27
34 364 POMARES Cindy P3 Noyon 030086561984fjufra 90 JU F 1 oui 1 01:12:26 34
43 332 DELAFONTAINE Marie Beauvais 030283919832fs2fra 84 S2 F 2 oui 2 01:14:01 43
49 335 DUHAMEL Laetitia Beauvais 030287744084fs1fra 87 S1 F 3 oui 3 01:17:14 49
54 357 BRUNOIS Théo P3 Noyon 030086949984mcafra 92 CA H 1 oui 1 01:19:09 54
56 314 BLONDEEL Eléonore Amiens 030628204684fs1fra 81 S1 F 4 oui 4 01:20:01 56
66 324 KERSANTE Marylène Compiègne 030178206832fv3fra 57 V3 F 1 oui 1 01:26:24 66
68 327 HACHET Annick St Quentin 030677553231fv1fra 65 V1 F 2 oui 2 01:30:04 68
70 374 DELOT Emma Ham 030156950984fcafra 93 CA F 1 oui 1 01:31:34 70
71 341 DEROUSSEN Bénédicte Beauvais 030285160132fv3fra 58 V3 F 3 oui 3 01:32:51 71

rg n° idendité club licence né cat sx rg PIC rg tps final 3+2+1 rg

1 301 ROBART David Baie de Somme 030650491622ms3fra 75 S3 H 1 oui 1 00:58:45 1
2 302 BAHEUX Tony Baie de Somme 030652848653ms2fra 84 S2 H 2 oui 2 00:58:59 2
3 306 CHIVOT Arnaud Amiens 030625495784ms1fra 87 S1 H 3 oui 3 00:59:12 3
7 304 MANABRE Gwendal Baie de Somme 030655166284mjufra 90 JU H 1 oui 1 01:02:00 7
8 344 CHANTREUX Stéphane Noyon PT 030591806336mv1fra 69 V1 H 1 oui 1 01:04:16 8
13 319 GOGIBUS Valentin Amiens 030627518884mjufra 90 JU H 2 oui 2 01:05:40 13
14 362 PLU Johan P3 Noyon 030084926884mjufra 91 JU H 3 oui 3 01:06:00 14
15 322 PRUVOST Eddy Compiègne 030173236043mv1fra 65 V1 H 2 oui 2 01:07:00 15
16 343 CHANTREUX David Noyon PT 030590477152mv1fra 69 V1 H 3 oui 3 01:07:05 16
22 366 DIRINGER Corinne CN Paris 010153948350fs4fra 72 S4 F 1 non 1 01:09:16 22
27 358 DARRAS Emilie P3 Noyon 030080479442fs1fra 86 S1 F 2 oui 2 01:10:04 27
37 364 POMARES Cindy P3 Noyon 030086561984fjufra 90 JU F 1 oui 1 01:12:26 37
49 332 DELAFONTAINE Marie Beauvais 030283919832fs2fra 84 S2 F 3 oui 3 01:14:01 49
59 371 SAUTELET Karine Avion 020235037550fs4fra 69 V1 F 1 non 1 01:16:02 59
71 357 BRUNOIS Théo P3 Noyon 030086949984mcafra 92 CA H 1 oui 1 01:19:09 71
86 324 KERSANTE Marylène Compiègne 030178206832fv3fra 57 V3 F 2 oui 2 01:26:24 86
89 327 HACHET Annick St Quentin 030677553231fv1fra 65 V1 F 3 oui 3 01:30:04 89
91 374 DELOT Emma Ham 030156950984fcafra 93 CA F 1 oui 1 01:31:34 91

HAM   :   31 mai 2009
TRIATHLON SPRINT SCRATCH OPEN PODIUMS  (organisation de : U S HAM Triathlon)


